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Anlage
Sportzentrum, 57629 Miuschenbach

Sportwart/in
Muller, Timo
T 0151 41914156 timomueller@gmx.com

Jugendwart/in
Muller, Timo

T 0151 41914156 timomueller@gmx.com

Oberschiedsrichter/in
Thomae, Tammy
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Herren 60 1 (4er)
MF: Jorg Arfeller; T 02662 940480

m 0160 90632181, j.arfeller@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Malzacher, Dietrich
Schardt, Michael
Arfeller, Jorg
Pauschert, Volker
Seiler, Karl-Heinz
Eitelberg, Ralf

Kampf, Christoph
Mockenhaupt, Wilhelm
Litzy, Andreas

10 Thomer, Thomas
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

15658688
16150283
16405350
16105069
16105125
16352526
15904929
16405516
16162117
15905110

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK12,4
LK15,0
LK19,1
LK20,6
LK21,1
LK22,7
LK24,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
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